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Resources On Campus 
Title IX Coordinator 
 Tom Ascher 

Director of Human Resources 
Phone 815-928-5473 
Fax 815-928-5781 
tascher@olivet.edu  

Title IX Committee Members 

Jason Stephens – Vice President of Student Development 

    815-939-5333 
    jbstephens@olivet.edu   
Drew Benson – Dean of Students   

815-939-5333 
abenson@olivet.edu 

Mitchell Greer – Director of Public Safety  
 815-928-5597 

mggreer@olivet.edu 
Ashley Thomas – Assistant Athletic Director-Operations 

815-928-5373 
aathomas@olivet.edu 

Mindy Williamson – Associate Director of Development & Engagement Tech Service   
815-939-5195 
mawilliamson@olivet.edu   

Hillary Cole – Chair, Social Work & Criminal Justice/ Assistant Professor    
815-928-5407 
hlcole@olivet.edu  

Brianna Koch – Director of Counseling Services   
815-928-5786 

bnkoch@olivet.edu 
 

ONU Center for Counseling Services: 815-939-5256 
Services are free and confidential. 

Department of Public Safety: 815-939-5265 
https://www.olivet.edu/public-safety-and-parking  
publicsafety@olivet.edu  

 Student Financial Services: 815-939-5245 
https://www.olivet.edu/student-financial-services  
studentfinance@olivet.edu  

 

Local Medical Services 
Riverside Medical Center – Emergency Room: 815-935-7500 
 350 N. Wall St., Kankakee, IL 60901 
 https://www.riversidehealthcare.org/  
Presence St. Mary’s Hospital – Emergency Room: 815-937-2100 
 500 W. Court St., Kankakee, IL 60901 
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 http://www.presencehealth.org/presence-st-marys-hospital-kankakee  
 
**Both hospitals offer free medical examinations and have SANE Programs/nurses** 
 https://clovealliance.org/options-sexually-assaulted/  
 
 
 

Resources in the Bourbonnais/Kankakee Community 
Bourbonnais Police Department  

Emergency? Call 911 
Non-Emergency: 815-937-3579  
police@villageofbourbonnais.com  
700 Main Street NW, Bourbonnais, IL 60914 
https://www.villageofbourbonnais.com/contact-us/police-department  

Clove Alliance – formerly Kankakee County Center Against Sexual Assault (KC-CASA) 
24-Hour Hot Line: 815-932-3322  
Office: 815-932-7273 
info@clovealliance.org  
1440 West Court Street, Kankakee, IL 60901 
https://clovealliance.org/  

Harbor House 
24-Hour Hot Line: 815-932-5800 
Office: 815-935-5814; harbor@harborhousedv.org  
Address: PO Box 1824, Kankakee IL, 60901 
www.harborhousedv.org/index.html  

 

Additional Support Agencies 
ICASA – Illinois Coalition Against Sexual Assault 

217-753-4117 
100 North 16th St., Springfield, IL 62703 
https://icasa.org/   

Illinois Domestic Violence Act Information 
https://illinoisattorneygeneral.gov/women/victims.html 

Illinois Legal Aid Online 
https://www.illinoislegalaid.org/?contentID=7163&fuseaction=home.dsp_content# 

Immigration Advocates Network: 
https://www.immigrationadvocates.org/nonprofit/legaldirectory/  

National Domestic Violence Hotline 
1-800-799-7233 
https://www.thehotline.org/  

National Suicide Prevention Life Line 
 1-800-273-TALK (8255) 
 https://suicidepreventionlifeline.org/  
RAINN – Rape, Abuse, & Incest National Network 

1-800-656-HOPE (4673) 
https://www.rainn.org/  

U.S. Citizenship and Immigration Services:  
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https://www.uscis.gov/about-us/find-a-uscis-office/field-offices 

https://www.uscis.gov/about-us/find-a-uscis-office/field-offices

